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Junior High Track (Coed)
2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Dismiss Depart Time
Wednesday Apr. 03 @ Galva Jr/Sr High

School (Galva Invite)
Galva HS Track 2:05PM 2:15PM 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 06 OPEN (Intersquad
Meet)

MC Track @MCHS
Aledo

  10:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 09 Home Triangular 
Cambridge Junior High
School 
Kewanee Central JH 
Mercer County Jr High

MC Track @MCHS
Aledo

  4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 16 @ Monmouth
Triangular 
Mercer County Jr High 
Monmouth-Roseville Junior
High School 
West Central Junior High
School

Monmouth Sunny
Lane Track

2:20PM 2:30PM 4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 18 @ Galva Jr/Sr High
School (Galva Meet)

Galva HS Track 2:05PM 2:15PM 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 20 @ Rockridge Junior
High School (Rockridge
Invite)

Rockridge Track at
Jr/Sr High in
Edgington

 8:30AM 10:00AM

Monday Apr. 22 Home Triangular 
Knoxville Junior High 
Mercer County Jr High 
Rockridge Junior High
School

MC Track @MCHS
Aledo

  4:00PM

Friday Apr. 26 MerCo JH Invite 
Alwood Middle-High
School 
Cambridge Junior High
School 
Immaculate Conception
School 
Mercer County Jr High 
ROWVA Jr/Sr High School 
United Junior High School 
West Central Junior High
School

MC Track @MCHS
Aledo

  4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 30 @ Sherrard Jr/Sr High
School (PLC Meet
@Sherrard)

Sherrard Track @
Sherrard Jr/Sr High

2:10PM 2:20PM 4:00PM

Wednesday May. 01 @ OPEN (PLC Meet Rain
Date)

Sherrard Track @
Sherrard Jr/Sr High

2:10PM 2:20PM 4:00PM

Saturday May. 04 @ Sherrard Triangular 
Mercer County Jr High 
Rockridge Junior High
School 
Sherrard Jr/Sr High School

Sherrard Track @
Sherrard Jr/Sr High

 8:30AM 10:00AM

Tuesday May. 07 @ Monmouth-Roseville
Junior High School
(Mon-Rose Invite)

Monmouth Sunny
Lane Track

2:20PM 2:30PM 4:00PM
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Saturday May. 11 @ Illinois Elementary
School Association (
IESA Sectional)

TBA  TBA TBA

Friday May. 17 @ Illinois Elementary
School Association (
IESA State)

East Side Center in
East Peoria

 TBA TBA

Saturday May. 18 @ Illinois Elementary
School Association (
IESA State)

East Side Center in
East Peoria

 TBA TBA
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